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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Assembly District 66

 2,277 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 340 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 27 FEDERAL

 66 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,710 

(27)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,683 

 2,226 DAN QUART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXANDRA SLADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES TALISSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH JILL BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM KRANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TRAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEROY AUSTIN D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCKY RENZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN J. MURRAY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,247 

Unrecorded  436 

Assembly District 67

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Assembly District 68

 1,446 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 224 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 20 FEDERAL

 33 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,723 

(20)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,703 

 1,170 DAN QUART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANN PRUNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS RANDALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDITH PUTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIO ESTELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MENTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN L. RATHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL PINEDA HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONYA CHAEIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,182 

Unrecorded  521 

Assembly District 69

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Assembly District 73

 15,416 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,428 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 188 FEDERAL

 463 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,496 

(188)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,308 

 13,041 DAN QUART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADIR T. VEYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT DIGAETANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA CATSIMATIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CERESNLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW G. CELLI JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA SCHWARZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH REIFERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BALTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUCK SHOWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAMERON KOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL KAMINSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE CHRISTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KOTITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN FISTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY BRUNNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ANDRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC O. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLORENCE FINKLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS C. MCLAUGHLIN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIULIO MORATA (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY CHILLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIS MUTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEVEY BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH ESTERSOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANA KAREOGLAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Assembly District 73

 1 JACOB KRAEMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BERENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY HELDINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN SERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE TOWNSEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KUTICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GALBRAITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SABINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOY ELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE JANSSENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY ANNE CONWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBA WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRA B. HOGMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLOYD BLANKFEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK HELEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SPITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW BRIEF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAZI SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA DEPETIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FITZSIMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIDORL PISCEPICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISEY RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIE SCHILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL DEGRASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL HARRIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELLIE SARAH DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAM BONDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEYTON MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAOUL FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SHREINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN POULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Assembly District 73

 1 RONALD RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSAYN D. ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS BERKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL M. SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMUEL ALITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT BESHOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HOUNSELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHEILA GUNTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN M. RAPE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN BUECHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERENCE MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY R. LESE (WRITE-IN)

 39 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA BIONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GRAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM TORREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODSTOCK BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVONNE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVONNE MILEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEDONG MAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHI YING LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,203 

Unrecorded  5,105 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Assembly District 74

 2,961 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 354 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 40 FEDERAL

 151 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,506 

(40)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,466 

 2,747 DAN QUART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL D. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN WEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY EPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY DEPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN MANTELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA TANKOOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALIA STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINJI KIM (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOGA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HASKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERRE BUHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDEEP PURI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT LEEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN KHANAMIRIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVOR MILK (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,782 

Unrecorded  684 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Assembly District 75

 6,744 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 908 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 88 FEDERAL

 252 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,992 

(88)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,904 

 6,153 DAN QUART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM BRAUNSCHWEIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CAROLLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX HEID (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW WOODAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTEMI PANARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT PETRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON KOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RUIZ DE GAMBOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARSON KINCAID (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTIANO RONALDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVONE NASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BORICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANSICO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG PACIFIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAL PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK DONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER BRUBAKER (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOEL MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KANDARIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BOTTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXWELL ARIZIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA SINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL LEWYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PAUL NOONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LEE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Assembly District 75

 1 MIKE MELENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATONYA ZALUBOWSKI BARCHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE HEQSETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD C. RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB WRZOSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA PARCEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 31 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA ELLIOT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,237 

Unrecorded  1,667 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 28,844 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,254 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 363 FEDERAL

 965 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  34,427 

(363)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  34,064 

 25,337 DAN QUART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM BRAUNSCHWEIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM CAROLLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADIR T. VEYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT DIGAETANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX HEID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA SLADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA CATSIMATIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CERESNLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW G. CELLI JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW WOODAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA SCHWARZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN PRUNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTEMI PANARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH REIFERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT PETRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BALTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUCK SHOWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 CAMERON KOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RUIZ DE GAMBOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL KAMINSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARSON KINCAID (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE CHRISTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES TALISSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS RANDALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTIANO RONALDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL D. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BERNARD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 DAVID SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH JILL BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVONE NASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON KING (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN WEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDITH PUTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KOTITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN FISTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIO ESTELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY BRUNNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ANDRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BORICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC O. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLORENCE FINKLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS C. MCLAUGHLIN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANSICO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIULIO MORATA (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG PACIFIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY CHILLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAL PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIS MUTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEVEY BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH ESTERSOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANA KAREOGLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK DONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB KRAEMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BERENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY EPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY HELDINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN SERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER BRUBAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE TOWNSEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM KRANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JOEL KUTICK (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOEL MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GALBRAITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KANDARIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SABINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY DEPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN TRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BOTTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOY ELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE JANSSENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY ANNE CONWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN MANTELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBA WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRA B. HOGMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEROY AUSTIN D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA TANKOOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLOYD BLANKFEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALIA STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK HELEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MENTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SPITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN L. RATHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW BRIEF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXWELL ARIZIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAZI SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA DEPETIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA SINOS (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FITZSIMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL LEWYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PAUL NOONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIDORL PISCEPICE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 MIKE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MELENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINJI KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISEY RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIE SCHILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATONYA ZALUBOWSKI BARCHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL DEGRASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL HARRIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELLIE SARAH DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOGA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAM BONDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE HEQSETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HASKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEYTON MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERRE BUHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAOUL FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL PINEDA HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD C. RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB WRZOSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SHREINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN POULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCKY RENZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSAYN D. ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS BERKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL M. SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA PARCEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMUEL ALITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDEEP PURI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT BESHOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HOUNSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT LEEMON (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHEILA GUNTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONYA CHAEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN KHANAMIRIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN M. RAPE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN BUECHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERENCE MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2022 10:59:19AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY R. LESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVOR MILK (WRITE-IN)

 90 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA BIONDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA ELLIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN J. MURRAY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GRAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM TORREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODSTOCK BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVONNE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVONNE MILEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEDONG MAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHI YING LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,651 

Unrecorded  8,413 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Friday, December 2, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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